Women's Team Scores

1 University of Delaware 91
2 University of Maryland 81
3 University of Virginia 50
4 Virginia Commonwealth University 45
5 Georgetown University 35
6 American University 28
7 James Madison University 25
8 George Washington University 23
9 West Virginia University 21
10 Salisbury University 10
11 Villanova University 4
12 University of Maryland - Baltimore County 2
13 George Mason University 0
14 Loyola University - Maryland 0
15 William & Mary University 0




Name Club Number Time MR Heat Score
Women's 5000m Name Club Number Time MR Heat Score
1 Tania Rachidi George Washington University 29 19:08.00 1 10
2 Brynn Vea University of Virginia 132 19:27.00 1 9
3 Ella Quigley University of Maryland 114 19:35.00 1 8
4 Meghan Ostertag American University 2 19:39.00 1 7
5 Ayla Pearson University of Virginia 131 19:50.00 1 6
6 Jackie Janicki University of Virginia 137 19:56.00 1 5
7 Jenna Qualter Villanova University 152 20:25.00 1 4
8 Diana Liepinya Unattached UMD Friend 397 20:28.00 1 3
9 Sophia Meagher University of Virginia 143 20:46.00 1 2
10 Lillian Hsu University of Maryland 125 20:52.00 1 1
11 Ally Fox American University 4 21:09.00 1
12 Carrie McDonald Georgetown University 34 21:12.00 2
13 Delaney Oeth University of Delaware 85 21:19.00 2
14 Hannah Haber University of Maryland 119 21:29.00 1
15 Emily Jiang University of Maryland 115 21:33.00 2
16 Marlena Pegolo George Washington University 27 21:34.00 2
17 Jade Wilkinson University of Maryland - Baltimore County 73 21:34.57 2
18 Natalie Price American University 5 21:49.00 2
19 Jillian Tobias James Madison University 54 21:50.00 2
20 Kate Kershaw University of Delaware 95 21:56.00 1
21 Hannah Pash University of Delaware 92 22:22.00 2
22 Makenzie Zimmerman James Madison University 59 22:45.00 2
23 Phoebe Sanders American University 3 22:49.00 2
24 Fatima Younis University of Maryland 117 22:50.00 2
25 Faith Smeltzer Salisbury University 68 29:08.00 2
Women's 100m Name Club | Number | Time | MR | Heat | Score
1 Amanda Desenchak University of Delaware 79 12.63 2 10




Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat Score

2 Jenna Amrhein University of Maryland 121 12.75 1 9
3 Rachel Klein Salisbury University 72 12.80 2 8
4 Ure Nwokoji Virginia Commonwealth University 150 12.83 1 7
5 Rilee McMahan University of Delaware 103 13.25 2 6
6 Sam Radinsky University of Delaware 105 13.64 1 5
7 Katherine Lim Georgetown University 41 13.74 1 4
8 Soraya Bata Georgetown University 49 14.41 3 3
9 Janaee Scott Virginia Commonwealth University 145 14.56 2 2
10 Anastasia Burns University of Delaware 80 15.10 2 1
11 Ali Woltanski Georgetown University 31 15.18 3

12 Ava Lomax University of Delaware 83 15.61 2

Women's 1600m Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat | Score

1 Cynthia Gudatis Georgetown University 35 5:13 4 (M) 10
2 Nicole Ranney West Virginia University 163 5:30 1 9
3 Griffin Kaulbach University of Maryland 118 5:31 1 8
4 Sadie Wagner Virginia Commonwealth University 149 5:34 1 7
5 Madison Murphy James Madison University 58 5:35 1 6
6 Mary Kehoe Virginia Commonwealth University 148 5:36 1 5
7 Mary Kate Murray University of Virginia 139 5:38 1 4
8 Anneloes Knol University of Virginia 130 5:41 1 3
9 Lily Harr Virginia Commonwealth University 147 5:42 1 2
10 Rachel Weghorst University of Virginia 142 5:49 1 1
11 Alison Wilkinson Georgetown University 32 5:51 2

12 Ella Harris University of Virginia 134 5:52 1

13 Morgan Fisher George Washington University 28 5:53 2

14 Kaitlyn Burke University of Delaware 94 5:53.57 2

15 Logan Rohde Salisbury University 70 5:54 1

16 Lilly Tinker George Washington University 25 6:04 1




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Name
Gabi Gilberti
Jenny Macler
Emily Sweeney
Danielle Coyne
Carly Curnutt
Thara Ellsworth
Lauren Pollock
Sarah Zakreski
Natalie Pinto
Lillian Hsu
Shreya Hebbar
Amelia Ansell
Anna Prince
Lucy Bergin
Samantha Paez
Rose Mazzeo
Kayleigh McNeill
Maggie Krieg
Aine Grubb
Natalia Wike
Lucie Peyrebrune
Dacia Marquez
Katie Zucaro
Emily Jiang
Jordan Bunting
Olivia Viskupic
Lucia Lavallee
Kaeley Jucewicz
Theresa DeJacimo
Brianne Smith

Club
George Washington University
University of Virginia
Georgetown University
Georgetown University
University of Delaware
George Washington University
University of Delaware
William & Mary University
University of Delaware
University of Maryland
University of Maryland
George Washington University
Georgetown University
American University
University of Delaware
Villanova University
University of Maryland
University of Maryland
University of Delaware
University of Virginia
Georgetown University
American University
University of Delaware
University of Maryland
University of Maryland
James Madison University
Georgetown University
University of Delaware
Loyola University - Maryland
Loyola University - Maryland

Number

23
138
37
36
84
30
97
157
102
125
128
21
33
11
106
154
124
126
77
140
44

96
115
122
62
43
93
64
65

Time
6:05
6:12
6:12.45

6:13
6:15
6:16
6:20
6:20
6:21

6:24
6:25
6:26
6:30
6:30
6:31

6:33
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:41

6:42
6:42
6:44
6:44
6:46
6:47
6:55
6:57
7:02
7:03

| MR | Heat Score
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Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat Score
46 Sydney Hofstetter University of Maryland - Baltimore County 74 7:04 4
47 Molly Wright American University 8 7:06 4
48 Soraya Bata Georgetown University 49 7:08 4
49 Ginny Farley University of Delaware 90 7:08.91 4
50 Lucy Bergin American University 11 7:10 4
51 Emily Sposato University of Delaware 87 71 3
52 Gaby Murray George Mason University 20 719 4
53 Amanda Ciaramella University of Delaware 78 7:44 4
54 Sofia Schmidt University of Delaware 107 7:54 4
55 Kaitlin Geric West Virginia University 161 8:46 4
Women's 4x100m Name Club | Number | Time | MR | Heat | Score
1 University of Maryland University of Maryland UMD 55:00 1 10
2 University of Delaware University of Delaware ub 55:80 1 9
3 University of Delaware University of Delaware ubD 56:64 2
4 American University American University AU 1:05.15 2 8
5 George Washington University George Washington University GW 1:06.59 2 7
Women's 400m Name Club | Number | Time | MR | Heat | Score
1 Amanda Callaghan University of Maryland 109 1:03.09 1 10
2 Rachel Hylan University of Maryland 127 1:05.65 1 9
3 Robin Collura University of Delaware 104 1:06.61 1 8
4 Eli Manning University of Delaware 86 1:07.50 1 7
5 Anna Callaghan University of Delaware 81 1:07.72 2 6
6 Madeleine Walker Georgetown University 45 1:08.02 2 5
7 Audrey Sandy James Madison University 51 1:10.5 2 4
8 Pria Gadarki Georgetown University 48 1:10.51 2 3
9 Lily Scherer George Washington University 26 1:11.54 2 2




Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat Score

10 Caiya Campbell University of Maryland 112 1:11.77 3 1
11 Sophie Scroggins University of Maryland - Baltimore County 75 1:14.03 3

12 Kameron Strosnider James Madison University 56 1:14.10 3

13 Katerina Hernandez University of Maryland 123 1:17.79 3

14 Mikayla Freimuth James Madison University 60 1:18.78 4

15 Guinivere Pomeroy James Madison University 53 1:20.04 4

16 Gaby Murray George Mason University 20 1:20.65 4

17 Molly Wright American University 8 1:25.21 4

18 Kaitlin Geric West Virginia University 161 1:32.42 4

Women's 800m Name Club | Number | Time | MR | Heat | Score

1 Grace O'Connell American University 13 2:27.79 MR 1 10
2 Emma Tessler University of Virginia 135 2:28.09 1 9
3 Gabriella Maletta University of Delaware 88 2:29.13 1 8
4 Alyssa Forrester University of Maryland 108 2:32.19 1 7
5 Lena Caffall James Madison University 57 2:33.03 1 6
6 Olivia Chiappetta University of Virginia 141 2:34.24 1 5
7 Mary Kehoe Virginia Commonwealth University 148 2:35.49 1 4
8 Lily Harr Virginia Commonwealth University 147 2:35.84 1 3
9 Logan Rohde Salisbury University 70 2:36.70 1 2
10 Anna Callaghan University of Delaware 81 2:37.27 1 1
11 Camila Perez Virginia Commonwealth University 398 2:37.56 1

12 Rachel Hylan University of Maryland 127 2:38.56 1

13 Brooke Walz University of Maryland 111 2:42.85 1

14 Kaitlyn Burke University of Delaware 94 2:43.59 1

15 Mary Kate Murray University of Virginia 139 2:44.22 1

16 Sydney Willich Villanova University 155 2:47.24 1

17 Sarah Handel James Madison University 63 2:48.53 2

18 Sophie Russell University of Maryland 129 2:48.87 2




Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat Score
19 Carolyn Catan University of Maryland 113 2:50.03 2
20 Pria Gadarki Georgetown University 48 2:50.41 2
21 Ammanda Burke University of Maryland 110 2:53.89 2
22 Kayleigh McNeill University of Maryland 124 2:54.07 2
23 Julia Spampinato James Madison University 55 2:54.83 2
24 Amanda Stebner William & Mary University 158 2:54.97 2
25 Danielle Coyne Georgetown University 36 2:55.21 2
26 Lucie Peyrebrune Georgetown University 44 2:55.54 2
27 Samantha Paez University of Delaware 106 2:55.72 2
28 Mikayla Freimuth James Madison University 60 3:01.60 2
29 Hayley Sandler University of Virginia 136 3:02.30 2
30 Maggie Krieg University of Maryland 126 3:02.59 3
31 Thara Ellsworth George Washington University 30 3:03.50 3
32 Paige Harrington West Virginia University 164 3:04.30 3
33 Natalie Pinto University of Delaware 102 3:11.28 3
34 Guinivere Pomeroy James Madison University 53 3:13.81 3
35 Emma Heerkens American University 12 3:15.02 3
36 Autumn Rudick James Madison University 52 3:17.64 3
37 Charlotte LaRue Salisbury University 66 3:27.53 3
Women's 200m Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat Score
1 Amanda Desenchak University of Delaware 79 27.58 1 10
2 Ure Nwokoji Virginia Commonwealth University 150 27.75 1 9
3 Amanda Callaghan University of Maryland 109 28.21 1 8
4 Sam Radinsky University of Delaware 105 29.96 1 7
5 Janaee Scott Virginia Commonwealth University 145 30.96 1 6
6 Katherine Lim Georgetown University 41 29.79 2 5
7 Rilee McMahan University of Delaware 103 30.03 2 4
8 Hadlee Horvath West Virginia University 160 32.33 2 3




Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat Score

9 Lily Kashner West Virginia University 162 33.22 2 2
10 Lianna Greenstein University of Delaware 99 29.97 3 1
11 Carolyn Catan University of Maryland 113 32.60 3

12 Ava Lomax University of Delaware 83 33.60 3

13 Anastasia Burns University of Delaware 80 34.47 3

14 Clair Sapilewski American University 18 29.78 4

15 Soraya Bata Georgetown University 49 30.78 4

16 Kameron Strosnider James Madison University 56 31.57 4

17 Olivia Scanlon James Madison University 61 33.16 4

Women's 4x400m Name Club | Number | Time | MR | Heat | Score

1 University of Maryland University of Maryland UMD 4:36 MR 1 10
2 James Madison University James Madison University JMU 4:42 3 9
3 University of Delaware University of Delaware ub 4:48 1 8
4 West Virginia University West Virginia University wWvu 4:51 1 7
5 University of Virginia University of Virginia UVA 5:04 2 6
6 University of Maryland University of Maryland UMD 5:12 1

7 University of Maryland University of Maryland UMD 5:15 1

8 University of Maryland University of Maryland UMD 5:17 1

9 University of Virginia University of Virginia UVA 5:21 2

10 Georgetown University Georgetown University GTOWN 5:21 3 5
11 George Washington University George Washington University GW 5:28 2 4
12 American University American University AU 5:28 3 3
13 University of Delaware University of Delaware ub 5:42 3

14 versity of Maryland - Baltimore Cou University of Maryland - Baltimore County UMBC 5:44 3 2
15 American University American University AU 5:47 3

16 George Washington University George Washington University GW 5:52 2

17 University of Virginia University of Virginia UVA 5:57 2




Name Club Number Time MR Heat Score
Men's 5000m Name Club Number Time Heat Score

1 Justin Williams Villanova University 366 15:24 1 10
2 Sam Fields University of Maryland 321 15:29 1 9
3 Andreas Masiakos University of Virginia 328 15:32 1 8
4 Day Leone University of Maryland 299 15:39 1 7
5 MJ Stretten James Madison University 222 15:40 1 6
6 Zach Trimble James Madison University 228 15:40.42 1 5
7 Evan Diefenbeck University of Delaware 266 15:42 1 4
8 Jesse Smith University of Virginia 340 15:43 1 3
9 William McLane Georgetown University 202 15:46 1 2
10 Brady Sheaffer University of Delaware 255 15:46.94 1 1
11 Caleb Birnbaum University of Virginia 329 15:48 1

12 Jared Kimiabakhsh University of Maryland 311 15:49 1

13 Mitchell Palmer University of Virginia 345 15:49.90 1

14 Joshua Duffy West Virginia University 388 15:59 2

15 Eli Cook University of Virginia 334 16:13 1

16 Ryan Allen Villanova University 369 16:23 2

17 Dyllan Schmidt University of Maryland 301 16:23.53 2

18 Ashton Blackwell James Madison University 206 16:32 1

19 Christopher Withee University of Maryland 298 16:50 2

20 Tyler Stevens University of Virginia 348 16:56 2

21 Jake Muma University of Maryland 310 17:10 2

22 Kyle Lewis West Virginia University 390 17:11 2

23 Ben Jakabcsin Georgetown University 195 17:12 3

24 Adam Conklin James Madison University 203 17:13 2

25 Charles Melvin University of Virginia 330 17:17 1

26 Sohan Ganatra University of Maryland 322 17:17 2

27 27?7 17:22 1

28 Patrick Devine James Madison University 226 17:28 2

29 Lauren Pollock University of Delaware 97 17:37 3




Men's Team Scores

1 University of Delaware 85
2 West Virginia University 80
3 University of Maryland 51
4 University of Virginia 50
5 Virginia Commonwealth University 38
6 James Madison University 36
7 Villanova University 25
8 Georgetown University 15
9 George Washington University 13
10 William & Mary University 12
11 American University 4
12 University of Maryland - Baltimore County 2
13 George Mason University 0
14 Loyola University - Maryland 0
15 Salisbury University 0




Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat Score
30 Sean Bernardo University of Delaware 285 17:38 2
31 Anthony Stohr University of Delaware 254 17:41 2
32 Declan McQuinn University of Virginia 333 17:43 2
33 Aaron Falik University of Virginia 326 17:44 2
34 Sean Simonini University of Delaware 286 17:50 3
35 Sy Hargis American University 178 18:01 3
36 Griffin Cook American University 169 18:06 3
37 Ethan Sheehy James Madison University 211 18:11 3
38 Caden MacHenry University of Delaware 257 18:28 2
39 Owen Leary American University 176 18:34 3
40 Andrew Cullen University of Maryland 295 18:46 3
41 Andrew Shinkle James Madison University 205 18:51 3
42 Sean Read American University 177 18:58 3
43 George Sellers University of Maryland 303 18:59 3
44 Johnathan Leon George Mason University 180 19:10 3
45 Kamren Reeves University of Virginia 342 19:36 3
46 Christian Williams George Washington University 184 19:53 3
47 Zach Kiedrowski University of Maryland 325 20:01 3
48 Evan Masiello University of Maryland 302 20:06 3
49 James Vendetti American University 172 20:23 3
50 Adam Cullen University of Maryland 294 20:34 3
51 Ryan Hatfield Virginia Commonwealth University 358 20:44 2
52 Luke Kuriawa Salisbury University 236 21:12 3
Men's 100m Name Club | Number | Time | | Heat |
1 James Winston University of Delaware 273 10.7 2 10
2 Cy Gay Virginia Commonwealth University 352 10.76 1 9
3 Dave Kelly University of Delaware 261 10.94 2 8
4 Isaac Manigault Virginia Commonwealth University 355 11.03 2 7




Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat Score

5 Connor Lambert West Virginia University 383 11.19 1 6
6 Stephen Cullinan West Virginia University 396 11.38 1 5
7 Kurt Krummenacker University of Delaware 278 11.5 2 4
8 Jacob Gunn James Madison University 215 11.5 3 3
9 Evan Burita University of Virginia 335 11.66 1 2
10 Dominic West Virginia University 384 11.81 3 1
11 Alex Profito West Virginia University 379 11.9 3

12 Emmanuel Carreno University of Delaware 264 12.03 5

13 Landen Zirkle West Virginia University 391 12.34 3

14 Logan Corwell West Virginia University 392 12.34 3

15 Taha Vahanvaty American University 179 12.35 5

16 Hunter Huang University of Delaware 269 12.39 3

17 Aidan Byrne American University 165 12.8 5

18 lan Levine University of Delaware 270 13.22 4

19 Salvatore Spillane George Washington University 192 13.47 4

20 Evan Foley James Madison University 212 13.75 2

21 Hadi Alzayer University of Maryland 305 13.88 4

22 Jackson Vance Salisbury University 234 14.44 5

Men's 1600m Name Club | Number | Time | | Heat |

1 Sadu Sow University of Maryland 320 4:19.65 MR 1 10
2 Patrick Smith William & Mary University 378 4:19.95 1 9
3 Nate Goldsborou Villanova University 367 4:23 1 8
4 Yanis Yesli University of Virginia 350 4:26 1 7
5 Ismael Torres Castrodad George Washington University 186 4:27 1 6
6 Max Sifuentes James Madison University 221 4:28 1 5
7 Tony Boscolo University of Maryland 323 4:28.58 1 4
8 Ben Roberts William & Mary University 371 4:36.00 1 3
9 Connor Bryan University of Virginia 332 4:38 2 2




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Name
Ean Steidle
John Schmidt
Ethan Maharas
Ryan Tyberg
Dyllan Schmidt
Shannon Fifield
Alan Krock
Garrett Mastella
Andrew McGillivray
Garrett Uthlaut
Alex Nave
Adam Gizis
Jacob Bush
Eli Cook
Benjamin Johnson
Erik Anaya
Joshua Way
Daniel Giron
Andy McCormack
Isaac Ager
Oliver Hinson
Tyler Stevens
Nik Anna
Matthew Scarpelli
Liam Trageser
Mitch Engle
Cole Donnelly
Dylan Horkan
Tyson Wyllie
Reis Howard

Club
Villanova University
University of Maryland
Villanova University
University of Maryland
University of Maryland
Virginia Commonwealth University
Villanova University
George Washington University
West Virginia University
University of Virginia
University of Maryland - Baltimore County
George Washington University
University of Maryland
University of Virginia
University of Maryland
Georgetown University
William & Mary University
University of Delaware
Villanova University
American University
American University
University of Virginia
University of Delaware
University of Delaware
University of Delaware
Loyola University - Maryland
University of Delaware
University of Maryland - Baltimore County
George Mason University
West Virginia University

Number
363
313
364
318
301
359
360
185
380
336
242
183
308
334
296
197
376
259
362
170
175
348
282
281
280
230
258
245
182
395

Time
4:39
4:40
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:47
4:49
4:49.75

4:50
4:50
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:58
4:59
5:01

5:03
5:03
5:04
5:04

5:04.75

5:05
5:06
5:07

| MR | Heat Score
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Name
Sean Bernardo
Nathan Loomis
Ivan Trejo
Anye Forti
Will Borrevik
Dharma Bhatt
Dylan Aks
Eben Zimmerman
Joe Fielding
Vinny Guarino
Cynthia Gudatis
Kalabe Arefeayne
Jackson Donnelly
Corbin DeVilbiss
Will Kain
Colin Simmons
Jack Stolte
Adithya lyer
Sy Hargis
Michael Wisker
John Healy
Mitch Archer

Nicholas Danilowicz

Caden Wittwer
Dan Zacharski
Dominic
Mason Barnes
John Melles
Joseph Jackson
Hadi Alzayer

Club
University of Delaware
James Madison University
University of Maryland - Baltimore County
Salisbury University
Georgetown University
George Mason University
University of Delaware
Virginia Commonwealth University
Loyola University - Maryland
University of Delaware
Georgetown University
University of Maryland
University of Delaware
Georgetown University
University of Delaware
West Virginia University
William & Mary University
University of Maryland - Baltimore County
American University
George Washington University
University of Delaware
George Washington University
University of Virginia
William & Mary University
American University
West Virginia University
University of Virginia
University of Maryland - Baltimore County
University of Maryland
University of Maryland

Number
285
223
246
232
201
181
263
353
229
291

35
315
271
196
292
382
375
241
178
188
274
189
346
372
167
384
344
247
314
305

Time
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:08.7
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:16.8
5:17
5:17
5:19
5:20
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:26
5:27
5:31

| MR | Heat Score
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Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat Score
70 Sean Read American University 177 5:32 5
71 Bradley Hoffman University of Maryland - Baltimore County 243 5:35 5
72 Lifan Xu University of Virginia 343 5:39 6
73 Harrison Brooks West Virginia University 385 5:43 4
74 Ethan Storm University of Delaware 265 5:46 4
75 Joshua Zhou William & Mary University 377 5:52 6
76 Samuel Beltran George Washington University 193 5:56 6
77 Leighton Dell Salisbury University 235 5:59 6
78 Chris Keely University of Maryland - Baltimore County 244 6:05 6
79 James Vendetti American University 172 6:11 6
80 Thomas Baer University of Delaware 290 6:18 5
81 Clark Walburger American University 166 6:19 6
82 Casey Hughes James Madison University 209 6:26 6
83 Ryan Geoghegan George Washington University 191 6:42 6
84 William Fontaine University of Maryland - Baltimore County 251 6:42.65 6
85 Lars Bjork Loyola University - Maryland 231 6:49 6
86 James Archer American University 171 7:30 6
87 Ryan Mattimore Georgetown University 199 8:00 6
Men's 4x100m Name Club | Number | Time | | Heat |
1 University of Delaware University of Delaware ub 46.42 MR 1 10
2 University of Virginia University of Virginia UVA 48.98 1 9
3 University of Delaware University of Delaware ubD 49.54 1
4 West Virginia University West Virginia University WvVu 51.95 1 8
Men's 400m Name Club | Number | Time | | Heat |
1 Eli Cook University of Virginia 334 52.34 6 10
2 Nikolai Seferian Georgetown University 198 52.40 3 9




Name
Devan Wasserman
Stephen Cullinan
Matthew Gunning
Jacob Gunn
Jarrett Gandy
James Jeffers
Connor Lambert
Ryan Lazev
Ryan Dunleavy
Jared Kimiabakhsh
Aiden Pipkin
Landen Zirkle
Mark Janssen
Andrew Cullen
Jalen Coletrane
Taha Vahanvaty
Arvind Manohar
Ryann Johnson
Nathan Loomis
Christopher Withee
Ethan Sheehy
George Sellers
Jacob Leonard
Jake Whitfield
Samuel Beltran
Gage Xinos
Nick Mussen
Scott Lichamer
Rene Herbst

Club
University of Delaware
West Virginia University
West Virginia University
James Madison University
West Virginia University
University of Delaware
West Virginia University
University of Delaware
George Washington University
University of Maryland
James Madison University
West Virginia University
Virginia Commonwealth University
University of Maryland
James Madison University
American University
William & Mary University
University of Maryland - Baltimore County
James Madison University
University of Maryland
James Madison University
University of Maryland
University of Maryland
James Madison University
George Washington University
James Madison University
James Madison University
Georgetown University
Salisbury University

Number
262
396
393
215
387
272
383
284
190
311
204
391
356
295
217
179
370
250
223
298
211
303
309
216
193
213
224
200
239

Time
52.45
52.66
53.06
53.28
53.57
53.91
54.16
54.33
55.17
55.34
56.04
56.16
56.65
57.33
57.65
57.89
57.98
58.96
59.84
1:00.19
1:00.48
1:00.60
1:01.02
1:01.88
1:02.08
1:02.91
1:03.01
1:10.09
1:23.45

| MR | Heat Score
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Name | Club |Number| Time | MR | Heat Score

Men's 800m Name | Club | Number | Time | | Heat |

1 Sadu Sow University of Maryland 320 1:58.65 MR 1 10
2 Dave Kelly University of Delaware 261 1:58.98 1 9
3 Michael Tull West Virginia University 394 2:00.03 1 8
4 Gavin Reichard Virginia Commonwealth University 354 2:00.42 1 7
5 Ethan Maharas Villanova University 364 2:03.53 1 6
6 Skylar Grey University of Delaware 288 2:04.36 2 5
7 Max Sifuentes James Madison University 221 2:04.70 2 4
8 Josh Pawlik University of Delaware 275 2:04.79 1 3
9 Tim Caryl University of Maryland 324 2:05.10 2 2
10 Eli Cook University of Virginia 334 2:05.46 2 1

11 Ryan Tyberg University of Maryland 318 2:05.67 2

12 Nolan Menanno American University 174 2:05.67 2

13 Brady Sheaffer University of Delaware 255 2:06.92 1

14 Connor Bryan University of Virginia 332 2:08.00 3

15 Colin Kirkwood James Madison University 210 2:08.89 1

16 Evan Diefenbeck University of Delaware 266 2:09.72 1

17 Evan Pawlik University of Delaware 267 2:09.76 2

18 Ryan Healy University of Delaware 283 2:10.03 2

19 Justin Pendergast University of Virginia 341 2:10.89 3

20 Kalabe Arefeayne University of Maryland 315 2:11.00 4

21 Tyler Stevens University of Virginia 348 2:11.71 3

22 Andrew McGillivray West Virginia University 380 2:12.17 3

23 Jesse Smith University of Virginia 340 2:12.62 3

24 Benjamin Johnson University of Maryland 296 2:12.79 2

25 Alan Krock Villanova University 360 2:13.17 3

26 Reis Howard West Virginia University 395 2:14.65 3

27 Sean Simonini University of Delaware 286 2:15.54 3

28 Alex Nave University of Maryland - Baltimore County 242 2:15.57 4




29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Name
Dylan Aks
Lee Lowe

Mark Weedon
Gil Vadel
Amos Colocho
Harrison Fike
Jackson Tirrell
Andy Spillane
Colin Simmons
Ivan Trejo
Ayden Legg
Cole Donnelly
Liam Hutchinson
Charles Melvin
Joseph Jackson
Bennett Atienza
Jacob Bush
Nik Anna
Viraaj Mehta
Owen Leary
Jacob Ross
Lee Teixiera
Will Kain
Mark Janssen
Ethan Storm
Ali Asfour
Chris Keely
Nicholas Hamilton
Nathan Kuhlmann
Lifan Xu

Club
University of Delaware
University of Maryland - Baltimore County
Salisbury University
University of Maryland
Villanova University
University of Maryland
University of Virginia
University of Delaware
West Virginia University
University of Maryland - Baltimore County
West Virginia University
University of Delaware
University of Delaware
University of Virginia
University of Maryland
James Madison University
University of Maryland
University of Delaware
University of Virginia
American University
West Virginia University
James Madison University
University of Delaware
Virginia Commonwealth University
University of Delaware
University of Virginia
University of Maryland - Baltimore County
Virginia Commonwealth University
University of Maryland - Baltimore County
University of Virginia

Number
263
248
237
304
361
306
339
253
382
246
381
258
279
330
314
207
308
282
349
176
386
219
292
356
265
327
244
357
249
343

Time
2:16.49
2:17.24
2:17.36
2:17.85
2:18.06
2:18.29
2:18.30
2:19.07
2:19.12
2:19.40
2:19.84
2:20.01
2:20.57
2:20.64
2:21.08
2:21.18
2:22.28
2:22.35
2:25.67
2:26.10
2:27.43
2:28.42
2:29.92
2:34.01
2:34.03
2:45.08
2:47.13
2:47.78
2:49.32
2.25.76
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Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat Score

59 Andrew Christie University of Delaware 252 3:02.04 5

60 Cedric Lowe Salisbury University 233 3:05.27 5

Men's 200m Name Club | Number | Time | Heat |

1 Matthew Gunning West Virginia University 393 23.49 2 10
2 Jarrett Gandy West Virginia University 387 23.76 1 9
3 Jacob Gunn James Madison University 215 23.83 2 8
4 Cy Gay Virginia Commonwealth University 352 23.84 1 7
5 James Winston University of Delaware 273 24.54 3 6
6 Landen Zirkle West Virginia University 391 24.7 4 5
7 Alex Profito West Virginia University 379 24.83 2 4
8 Ryan Healy University of Delaware 283 25.10 4 3
9 Evan Burita University of Virginia 335 25.23 1 2
10 Barton Zhu Georgetown University 194 25.38 3 1
11 Spencer Wheeler University of Delaware 289 25.45 4

12 Emmanuel Carreno University of Delaware 264 25.84 4

13 Arvind Manohar William & Mary University 370 26.04 2

14 Logan Corwell West Virginia University 392 27.66 3

15 Daniel Toms University of Delaware 260 23.88 5

16 James Jeffers University of Delaware 272 2417 5

17 Jacob Leonard University of Maryland 309 26.28 5

18 Josiah Taylor University of Delaware 276 26.48 5

19 Aidan Byrne American University 165 26.98 5

20 Cedric Lowe Salisbury University 233 29.98 5

21 Joel Ukpelegbu University of Maryland 312 24.48 6

22 Salvatore Spillane George Washington University 192 29.01 6

23 Jake Whitfield James Madison University 216 29.46 6

24 lan Levine University of Delaware 270 30.21 6

25 Jackson Vance Salisbury University 234 30.83 6




Name Club Number Time | MR | Heat Score
26 Ryan Geoghegan George Washington University 191 32.74 6
Men's 4x400m Name Club | Number | Time | | Heat |

1 University of Delaware University of Delaware ubD 3:48 10
2 University of Maryland University of Maryland UMD 3:48.38 9
3 Virginia Commonwealth University Virginia Commonwealth University VCU 3:48.92 8
4 University of Delaware University of Delaware ubD 3:56

5 George Washington University George Washington University GW 3:56

6 University of Virginia University of Virginia UVA 3:58

7 West Virginia University West Virginia University wWvu 4:05.50

8 West Virginia University West Virginia University WvVu 4:06.11

9 University of Delaware University of Delaware ubD 4:10

10 American University American University AU 4:10 4
11 University of Maryland University of Maryland UMD 4:17

12 University of Virginia University of Virginia UVA 4:26

13 Georgetown University Georgetown University GTOWN 4:29 3
14 University of Virginia University of Virginia UVA 4:37

15 George Washington University George Washington University GW 4:47

16 University of Maryland University of Maryland UMD 4:47

17 University of Maryland University of Maryland UMD 4:57

18 American University American University AU 5:18

19 versity of Maryland - Baltimore Cou University of Maryland - Baltimore County = UMBC 5:22 2
20 versity of Maryland - Baltimore Cou University of Maryland - Baltimore County  UMBC 5:41




